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35002

Brause-Thermostat

shower thermostat

thermostatische douchemengkraan

73 695
73 696
73 697
76 430
76 436
76 548
76 552
@55 025

Rosette

Thermostatgriff
Justierbuchse
Thermostat-Regeleinheit
Keramik Oberteil
Absperrgriff
S-Anschluss
Schmutzfangsieb

wall flange

handle

sleeve

Temperature control unit
ceramic headpart
shut-off handle

S union

dirt-catcher sieve

rozet

grep

blokkeringshuls
thermo-element
keramisch bovendeel
greep open-dicht
S-koppeling
vuilvangzeef

B.7-4

KLUDI®)

WATER IN PERFECTION




